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i

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:
MNome:

Paricdo:

Dala Movw  Nr. Doc,

01/11/2019 -

13/11/2019 000000
13/11/2019 000000
24/11/2019  ©00000
24/11/2019 000000
26/11/2019 000000
26/11/2019 000000
30/11/2019 -

Histdrico

SALDO ANTERIOR

REM BASICA
CRED JURDS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JURDS
SALDO FINAL

GovConta Caixa

Taxs

0,00000000
0,00315300
0,00000000
0,00315300
0,00000000
0,00315300

GOVCONTA CAIXA
4553600001

4553/013/00004474-0
MUNICIPIO CORONEL VIVIDA

de: 01/11/2018 até: 30/11/2019

Valor (R$) Saide (RS}
8.468,05C

g,00 3.468,05C
10,82C 8.478,87C
0,00 8.478,87C

8,58C 8.487,45C

3,00 8.487,45C

7,31C 8.494,76C
8.494,76C
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